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(_ Sentences

Spelling List B-24

Compound Words

cupcake
bulldog
sometime
football
sidewalk

maybe

Would you like a cupcake?

We named the bulldog puppy Meatball.

I'd love to see the dinosaur movie sometime.

The receiver caught the football.

Mr. Kim is pouring fresh cement for the new sidewalk.

Maybe we should go home pretty soon.
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11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

more
start

hard

anything

butterfly

R/

% Review Words <

Would you like some more orange juice?
The race will start at 9 o'clock.

The pancake was as hard as a rock.

* Star Words *
Are you planning to bring anything to the party?

The butterfly is eating nectar from the flower.
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